CONSUMABLES ORDER FORM

FOR VAST Biolmager™ Instruments

Please send completed form to: FAX: +1-508-893-8044
or Email: orders@unionbio.com

Contact & Ship To

Contact Name:
Account Name:
Address:

City/St / Zip:
Telephone:

Fax:
Email

UNION
BIOMETRICA

Large Particfe Flow Cytometry

Nov-23

Questions? Call +1-508-893-3115 x284

Bill To (if different)
Contact Name:

Account Name:

Address:

City/St / Zip:

Telephone:

Fax:

Email:

PURCHASE ORDER NUMBER:

CREDIT CARD NUMBER:

Expiration Date:

Select: VISA -or- Master Card

NAME AS IT APPEARS ON CARD:
MAILING ADDRESS IF DIFFERENT THAT BILL TO:

2

Part Number

Description

700-5014-600
700-5014-650
700-5014-700
700-5012-000
700-5007-000
700-5013-000
700-5017-000
700-5017-001
700-5017-002
111-0031-000
700-5030-003
620-5002-002

700-5015-000

620-5015-002

1-9 units 10+ units

Kit of 3 VAST Capillary Assemblies, 600 (+/- 25) micron 1.D.
Kit of 3 VAST Capillary Assemblies, 650 (+/- 25) micron I.D.
Kit of 3 VAST Capillary Assemblies, 700 (+/- 25) micron 1.D.
Syringe filled with lubricating compound for VAST capillaries
Capillary Tray Assembly

Cleaning solution kit for the VAST Capillary Tray

VAST 250 ml Wash Bottle

VAST 250 ml Waste Bottle

VAST 250 ml Wash Bottle for the VAST Pipettor

Soft tubing for "01" pinch valves, 1 mm ID. Sold by the foot.
Replacement manifold loading tube kit containing 5 tubes, adapter, tubing and fittings

Contact Union Biometrica
for Pricing

LP Sampler Aspiration Probe and Connection Kit for VAST

Preventative Maintenance Kit for VAST. Annual PMs are recommended. Please note that new
capillaries are not included in this PM Kit. If capillaries are needed, they should be ordered separately.

If the VAST is connected to an LP Sampler, the LP Sampler PM Kit should also be ordered (p/n: 620-5015-
002).

Add-on Preventative Maintenance Kit for a VAST that also has an LP Sampler connected to it. This PM
kit contains parts and tubing necessary to perform the recommend annual PM on the LP Sampler.
Purchase with the VAST PM Kit p/n: 700-5015-000

There is a $250 minimum order total. Prices subject to change without prior notice. Local taxes and shipping charges will be applied to the order total and
will be reflected on the invoice. An order confirmation will be faxed or emailed to you. Prices are USD.

Special instructions (Please indicate shipping preference):

Union Biometrica, Inc. 84 October Hill Rd., Holliston, MA 01746 (USA)
T: +1-508-893-3115 F: +1-508-893-8004 Email: sales@unionbio.com www.unionbio.com



