CONSUMABLES ORDER FORM

FOR VAST BioImager™ Instruments

Nov-23



Please send completed form to: FAX: +1-508-893-8044

or Email: orders@unionbio.com Questions? Call +1-508-893-3115 x284

Contact & Ship To Contact Name: Account Name: Address: City/St / Zip: Telephone: Fax: Email:		Bill To (if different) Contact Name: Account Name: Address:					
			City/St / Zip: Telephone: Fax: Email:				
	NAME AS IT AP	DER NUMBER:NUMBER: Master Card PEARS ON CARD: ESS IF DIFFERENT THAT BILL TO:					
<u>Qty</u>	Part Number	<u>Description</u>			1-9 units	10+ units	
	700-5014-600	Kit of 3 VAST Capillary Assemblies, 600 (+/- 25) micron					
	700-5014-650	Kit of 3 VAST Capillary Assemblies, 650 (+/- 25) micron					
	700-5014-700	Kit of 3 VAST Capillary Assemblies, 700 (+/- 25) micron					
	700-5012-000	Syringe filled with lubricating compound for VAST capilla	aries				
	700-5007-000	Capillary Tray Assembly					
	700-5013-000	Cleaning solution kit for the VAST Capillary Tray					
	700-5017-000	VAST 250 ml Wash Bottle					
	700-5017-001	VAST 250 ml Waste Bottle					
	700-5017-002	VAST 250 ml Wash Bottle for the VAST Pipettor			Contact Unio	n Biometrica	
	111-0031-000				for Pricing		
	700-5030-003						
	620-5002-002	LP Sampler Aspiration Probe and Connection Kit for VAS	ST				
	700-5015-000	Preventative Maintenance Kit for VAST. Annual PMs ar capillaries are not included in this PM Kit. If capillaries of the VAST is connected to an LP Sampler, the LP Samp 002).	are needed, they sho	uld be ordered separately.			
	620-5015-002	Add-on Preventative Maintenance Kit for a VAST that a kit contains parts and tubing necessary to perform the Purchase with the VAST PM Kit p/n: 700-5015-000					
There	s is a \$250 minimum	n order total. Prices subject to change without prior not	ico Local tayos and s	ainning charges will be applied	ed to the orde	r total and	

There is a \$250 minimum order total. Prices subject to change without prior notice. Local taxes and shipping charges will be applied to the order total and will be reflected on the invoice. An order confirmation will be faxed or emailed to you. Prices are USD.

Special instructions (Please indicate shipping preference):